
Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/6/26 at 8:02:24 AM
(CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Accident / Damage History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1

04/28/2021
Accident reported: minor damage
Involving rear impact with another
motor vehicle

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Recent Service Highlights
Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service & CommentsService Comments Date View Details Links

Oil Oil and filter changed
Oil

Oil and filter changed

11/22/202511/22/25View View Details

Accident reported: minor damage

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

9  Service history records

2  Previous owners

Types of owners: Commercial, Personal

118,714  Last reported odometer reading

2018 FORD FUSION

HYBRID SE

VIN: 3FA6P0LUXJR220144
SEDAN 4 DR
2.0L I4 F DOHC 16V
HYBRID
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

-

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/FORD/jPNi5ddAZU3_HCPWoEiQwdv2wtawYOllGyhXWhxkln-zXoXn9Sud2I3-mqMBz3fPrj66BPR1doSGyULVFxzWFF-YKfH84snG2r_4yLIJvuPeNrMD0KN9N8ua2Uit-eukChTjC7t4F1Jl942nqJ0cgwJVHahvS-2VF9pE4BTU3MFKlGTYRywlk8ZLRjlRrNELxDxP1HKkPrNtCJN7sqqpc8wsomSdeqTUXovGWEPrbBA62VcN5ka4rzLhbIzcVyZkrSMY4eWnPPzEolkWBIQFotqre_BKRuREl951moqfMRFK4TfEiPxitIQRUtPF0qRXkttrZ-fHHEeuzQBNEVLhliKgeaXYerG18gikUXRQ--XO9PdZKp9MX5cosQsFtls7D7X0arOoahRi.cfx


This car has been recently serviced. That's a good thing!

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a collision
repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

Accident reported: 04/28/2021.
No Issues
Reported

Minor Damage

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. A current list of recalls is available
at Ford Motor Company.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem
Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of Motor Vehicles
(DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, you
may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

2018 2021

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2018

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Commercial
Vehicle

10,858 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

03/15/2018 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

03/20/2018 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as commercial vehicle

04/06/2018 10 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Morton Grove, IL
Title #180966901740

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Silver

04/11/2018 Al Piemonte Ford
Melrose Park, IL
708-345-9300
apford.com

2.3 / 5.0

6 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

02/20/2019 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Morton Grove, IL

Registration issued or renewed

03/09/2020 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Morton Grove, IL

Registration issued or renewed
Correction to record

07/07/2020 24,989 Fleet Management Co. Vehicle sold in Illinois

Year purchased

Type of owner Commercial Personal

Estimated length of ownership 2 yrs. 3 mo. 4 yrs. 11 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Illinois Illinois

Estimated miles driven per year 10,858/yr 17,300/yr

Last reported odometer reading 24,989 118,714

-

-
-
-
-

-

-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/FORD/lW9PIufDbP2NK2bIfKwKaKXL2CPpwyo1zaxP0BbsBA4HPcmVmk7MP2eQXQJWB_ZwZxOYwGz_0NB5HH8w7CWBZUY4GECgp_Yh2jKKlZeP9vKu8yIbyU-gJG58bPGtQOEygbyb4sdTzyyfDjGr_nimONEybU4mR3A8ghiCR-CW3PSNc7fFTU1t04Eg7IFAYobfxt-3yuBMyo1JFjjxpaladvXtZi_JMQe4-u0B5lvY5RBvy9FYPnFS0qz8wjPWNNK_uBGf5ajttKhP7aa630VWh5x4bqrFtCBvqWQy3Dbtg9INal1pP-f3tNzPeUbBSudNO1HwfeDCylRo4ULpJypxOooZ-GGmDMcmLphT0q_8woxYvT6Uhj626uhRH0CIA2LKF__P03peoX1rJr4gfTs.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/FORD/2APPiDXM-aCAPpWeQfp9Bfm-w7NgIHl0bF5ZonNPvz3A-kr0kw4bY2fYlv5L8wEKlvpPMOHeFPWhe7wZs2Se-N8KNuxlCpqLVxDKCxz-gcEatVeK-SvpKRBYi_tfYlslpjUENNpmTQzG3bcX9EQQHd-DsWBpZMALwqJG_i8rge0stRzMt-22PuY0hUDEOHjR09BYNgvFuyzDHuysIyzTXFSKqM6JADX3JLr6yHcuwwUWamb6jxlkfw9Tfx2a5oB30RApVLsPQIjWY_SMZ3xlWGI4_6EMmm_4vqL_Z_l2-ryEQ1Qq_2vCJu0q2RdWjciuuK-ivpbcpXR_iurVEPX5ZrI3YVz7UnxTh41TiLwWJMYfExP84dvxYJxvWKH6r78fJXNhVR718zrO4FPHE3E.cfx


07/07/2020 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

01/12/2021 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Wheaton, IL

Registration issued or renewed

Owner 2
Purchased: 2021

Personal Vehicle
17,300 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

02/03/2021 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Wheaton, IL
Title #210346961830

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Silver

04/28/2021 Damage Report Accident reported: minor damage
Involving rear impact with another motor
vehicle

CARFAX HAS THE MOST

ACCIDENT & DAMAGE

INFORMATION

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Minor damage is usually cosmetic, including dents or
scratches to the vehicle body.

12/09/2021 47,000 Illinois
Inspection Station
Joliet, IL

Passed emissions inspection

01/17/2022 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Wheaton, IL

Registration issued or renewed

-
-

-

Damage Location

FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

REAR



11/14/2022 62,215 Just Tires
Morton Grove, IL
847-965-2757
justtires.com/custserv/loca
te_store.cmd

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tire pressure sensor replaced
Tire(s) balanced
Tire(s) mounted
Tire(s) replaced

01/26/2023 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Wheaton, IL

Registration issued or renewed

01/28/2023 66,232 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Alignment checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tire pressure sensor replaced
Tire(s) balanced
Tire(s) mounted
Tire(s) replaced

07/11/2023 74,141 Jiffy Lube
779-234-6993
jiffylube.com/locations/il/ro
meoville/3965

4.5 / 5.0

76 Verified Reviews

1,877 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

01/26/2024 84,326 Bartel's Auto Clinic
Plainfield
Plainfield, IL
815-230-5445
plainfieldautoservice.com/

4.8 / 5.0

380 Verified Reviews

2,856 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

01/31/2024 Illinois
Inspection Station
Joliet, IL

Passed emissions inspection

01/31/2024 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Wheaton, IL

Registration issued or renewed

09/04/2024 95,375 Bartel's Auto Clinic
Plainfield
Plainfield, IL
815-230-5445
plainfieldautoservice.com/

4.8 / 5.0

380 Verified Reviews

2,856 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

01/27/2025 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Wheaton, IL

Registration issued or renewed

-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-

-

-



04/25/2025 106,555 Bartel's Auto Clinic
Plainfield
Plainfield, IL
815-230-5445
plainfieldautoservice.com/

4.8 / 5.0

380 Verified Reviews

2,856 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Axle(s) replaced
Oil and filter changed

11/22/2025 Bartel's Auto Clinic
Plainfield
Plainfield, IL
815-230-5445
plainfieldautoservice.com/

4.8 / 5.0

380 Verified Reviews

2,856 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

11/22/2025 111,000 Illinois
Inspection Station
Joliet, IL

Passed emissions inspection

11/25/2025 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Wheaton, IL

Registration issued or renewed

01/30/2026 118,714 Golf Mill Ford
Niles, IL
847-470-9800
golfmillford.com/

4.6 / 5.0

1,562 Verified Reviews

15,524 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

01/30/2026 Golf Mill Ford
Niles, IL
847-470-9800
golfmillford.com

4.6 / 5.0

1,562 Verified Reviews

15,524 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Engine/powertrain computer/module
checked
Transmission checked

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please
visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Accident Indicator
CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.

-
-

-

-
-

-

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional details are added to
the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2021 edition, 5% of the 276 million registered vehicles in the
U.S. were involved in an accident in 2019. Over 77% of these were considered minor or moderate.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/6/26 at
8:02:24 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to
CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better
decision about your next used car.

Commercial
Vehicle was registered for business purposes.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require reconditioning, and
typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.

Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the vehicle's operation
and/or safety.

Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise the vehicle's
operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety, compliance and
emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information regarding programs or concerns
about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts,
New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated
ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are
used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY
CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR
IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2026 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
2/6/26 8:02:24 AM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2018 FORD FUSION HYBRID vehicle
(VIN: 3FA6P0LUXJR220144), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/6/26 at 9:02 AM
(EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about

